[ PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-34~214-005

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL.DESCRIPTION

gR:3BIKx  60.25F
W SI

933 EAKER ALL & PT VAC ALLEY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-20-84

3-27-92
12-23-98
7-12-00
12-31-01
12-2-02
2-18-03
2-18-03
2-18-2003

CUNIBERTI VITTORIO &
FRANCES B TRUSTEES

T C B CORP

LAGOS MATINA L & NIKE D
LAGOS NIKE D

SPRINGFIELD HOUSING PARTNERS II LTD
LAGOS NIKE D
SPRINGFIELD HOUSING PARTNERS II LTD

GENERAL EQUITY INC TRUSTEE
SPRINGFIELD HOUSING PARTNERS II LTD

5 TRS

M
M
MTR

M 5 TRS
M 5 TRS

COMBINE 005 with 001,002,003,004 to become —007

C.F. 5.00
C.F. 13.80
SP 350,000.
S.P. 450,000
SP NO FEE
NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




